Capacitors
64
Ceramic Trimmer Capacitors
o TZY2 Series
3.2±0.2
2.
5±
0.

1.
4
(in mm)
(Tolerance:±0.1)
Part Number
Cmin.
(pF)
Cmax.
(pF)
TC Q
Rated
Voltage
Withstanding
Voltage
Stator/Case Color
TZY2Z2R5A001 0.65 max. 2.5 +100/-0% NP0±300ppm/°C 200min. at 200MHz, Cmax. 25Vdc 55Vdc White
TZY2Z030A001 1.5 max. 3.0 +100/-0% NP0±300ppm/°C 300min. at 1MHz, Cmax. 25Vdc 55Vdc Light green
TZY2Z060A001 2.5 max. 6.0 +100/-0% NP0±300ppm/°C 500min. at 1MHz, Cmax. 25Vdc 55Vdc Light green
TZY2Z100A001 3.0 max. 10.0 +100/-0% NP0±300ppm/°C 500min. at 1MHz, Cmax. 25Vdc 55Vdc Light green
TZY2R200A001 4.5 max. 20.0 +100/-0% N750±500ppm/°C 500min. at 1MHz, Cmax. 25Vdc 55Vdc Brown
TZY2R250A001 5.5 max. 25.0 +100/-0% N750±500ppm/°C 300min. at 1MHz, Cmax. 25Vdc 55Vdc Brown
TZY2K450A001 8.0 max. 45.0 +100/-0% N1000±500ppm/°C 300min. at 1MHz, Cmax. 25Vdc 55Vdc Light Brown
Insulation Resistance : 10000M ohm min.     Torque : 0.5~5.0mNm     Operating Temperature Range : -25~+85°C
High-frequency Power Ceramic Capacitors
Small Size Feed-thru Type DC6 Series
5000

Tolerance:±0.1
in mm
1.
0
Part Number
Cmin.
(pF)
Cmax.
(pF)
TC Q
Rated
Voltage
Withstanding
Voltage
Stator/Case Color
TZV2Z2R5A110 0.65 max. 2.5 +100/-0% NP0±300ppm/°C 200min. at 200MHz, Cmax. 25Vdc 55Vdc White
TZV2Z030A110 1.5 max. 3.0 +100/-0% NP0±300ppm/°C 300min. at 1MHz, Cmax. 25Vdc 55Vdc LightGreen
TZV2Z060A110 2.5 max. 6.0 +100/-0% NP0±300ppm/°C 500min. at 1MHz, Cmax. 25Vdc 55Vdc LightGreen+Marking
TZV2Z100A110 3.0 max. 10.0 +100/-0% NP0±300ppm/°C 500min. at 1MHz, Cmax. 25Vdc 55Vdc LightGreen+Marking
TZV2R200A110 4.5 max. 20.0 +100/-0% N750±500ppm/°C 500min. at 1MHz, Cmax. 25Vdc 55Vdc Brown
Insulation Resistance : 10000M ohm min.     Torque : 1.0~10.0mNm     Operating Temperature Range : -25~+85°C
1
C
ap

2.54±0.2
3.
5±
0.
5
in mm
C   8   X   1   0   2   M M 29
Part Number Number of Elements
Capacitance
(pF)
Cap. Tolerance
(%)
TC Code
Rated Voltage
(Vdc)
CGSD4X101M-T21 4 100 ±20 Y5P 50
CGSD4X221M-T21 4 220 ±20 Y5P 50
CGSD4X331M-T21 4 330 ±20 Y5P 50
CGSD4X102M-T21 4 1000 ±20 Y5R 50
CGSD4X222M-T21 4 2200 ±20 Y5R 50
CGSD4X103N-T21 4 10000 ±30 Y5R 16
CGSD6X101M-T21 6 100 ±20 Y5P 50
CGSD6X221M-T21 6 220 ±20 Y5P 50
CGSD6X331M-T21 6 330 ±20 Y5P 50
CGSD6X102M-T21 6 1000 ±20 Y5R 50
CGSD6X222M-T21 6 2200 ±20 Y5R 50
CGSD6X103N-T21 6 10000 ±30 Y5R 16
CGSD8X101M-T21 8 100 ±20 Y5P 50
CGSD8X221M-T21 8 220 ±20 Y5P 50
CGSD8X331M-T21 8 330 ±20 Y5P 50
CGSD8X102M-T21 8 1000 ±20 Y5R 50
CGSD8X222M-T21 8 2200 ±20 Y5R 50
CGSD8X103N-T21 8 10000 ±30 Y5R 16
o 8 Elements BXXC Series
5.
0±
1.